



First Appeal No. 346 of 2025

Mr. Jitendra Gor	Advocate for the Appellants.
Ms. Swati Sinha	Advocate for the Respondents.

DATE : 30th September 2025.

This is an appeal by the claimants for enhancement. The amount is already deposited by the Insurance Company and also withdrawn. The Appellant has collected documents for the purpose of compilation.

(S.M. MODAK, J.)

Digitally
signed by
LATA
SUNIL
PANJWANI
Date:
2025.10.04
16:56:07
+0530